U.S. Stock Movers
4:00 PM EDT 6/23/25

Gainers | Decliners | Actives

Includes common stocks, ADRs and REITs listed on NYSE, Nasdaqg or NYSE American with a prior day close of $2 a share or
higher and volume of at least 50,000

VOLUME LAST CHG % CHG
Maase Inc. (MAAS) 1.3M 9.93 7.23 267.78
Cidara Therapeutics Inc. (CDTX) 6.6M 44,95 23.93 113.84
Geospace Technologies Corp. (GEOS) 3.3M 18.40 6.91 60.14
SpartanNash Co. (SPTN) 9.1M 26.57 8.93 50.62
Liminatus Pharma Inc. CI A (LIMN) 626.6K 20.00 5.57 38.60
Skye Bioscience Inc. (SKYE) 13.6M 2.87 0.71 32.87
MIND Technology Inc. (MIND) 3.2M 8.64 2.05 31.11
Eyenovia Inc. (EYEN) 13.0M 5.48 1.27 30.17
mF International Ltd. CI A (MFI) 904.8K 5.04 1.14 29.23
CID HoldCo Inc. (DAIC) 131.5K 36.50 7.89 27.58
VCI Global Ltd. (VCIG) 1.2M 2.79 0.59 26.82
Interlink Electronics Inc. (LINK) 64.5K 5.65 1.16 25.84
Houston American Energy Corp. (HUSA) 12.3M 18.54 3.74 25.27
Concorde International Group Ltd. (CIGL) 122.1K 8.09 1.50 22.76
CorMedix Inc. (CRMD) 7.1M 16.56 2.95 21.68
Tecogen Inc. (TGEN) 1.0M 7.42 1.29 21.04
AIRO Group Holdings Inc. (AIRO) 4.8M 26.90 4.66 20.95
Orion Properties Inc. (ONL) 1.8M 2.43 0.41 20.30
Aardvark Therapeutics Inc. (AARD) 87.7K 13.33 2.20 19.77
Phoenix Asia Holdings Ltd. (PHOE) 201.9K 9.50 1.54 19.35
GeneDx Holdings Corp. (WGS) 2.4M 79.71 12.71 18.97
Perspective Therapeutics Inc. (CATX) 2.1M 4.11 0.65 18.79
Zeta Global Holdings Corp. (ZETA) 38.7M 16.81 2.63 18.55
Smart Digital Group Ltd. (SDM) 509.9K 10.31 1.61 18.51
Aether Holdings Inc. (ATHR) 52.3K 13.14 1.95 17.43
Anbio Biotechnology (NNNN) 317.7K 18.85 275 17.08
ONE Group Hospitality Inc. (STKS) 142.2K 4.01 0.58 16.91
Semler Scientific Inc. (SMLR) 2.5M 41.98 5.84 16.17
Comtech Telecommunications Corp. (CMTL) 920.9K 2.59 0.36 16.14
BlackSky Technology Inc. (BKSY) 5.1M 16.47 2.25 15.82
Euroholdings Ltd. (EHLD) 547.6K 7.65 1.04 15.73
Alarum Technologies Ltd. ADR (ALAR) 294.0K 12.77 1.72 15.57

Kindly MD Inc. (NAKA) 910.9K 16.30  2.08 14.63



Achieve Life Sciences Inc. (ACHV)
Teladoc Health Inc. (TDOC)

Perma-Pipe International Holdings Inc. (PPIH)

RF Industries Ltd. (RFIL)
Evolent Health Inc. CI A (EVH)

Park Ha Biological Technology Co. Ltd. (PHH)

STAK Inc. (STAK)

System1 Inc. (SST)

PolyPid Ltd. (PYPD)

Unicycive Therapeutics Inc. (UNCY)
Nektar Therapeutics (NKTR)
Longevity Health Holdings Inc. (XAGE)
Scholastic Corp. (SCHL)

Mobileye Global Inc. CI A (MBLY)
GSR 1l Acquisition Corp. Rt (GSRTR)
Biosig Technologies Inc. (BSGM)
Pluri Inc. (PLUR)

Ouster Inc. (OUST)

Lyra Therapeutics Inc. (LYRA)
Lands' End Inc. (LE)

Sohu.com Ltd. ADR (SOHU)

Circle Internet Group Inc. (CRCL)
Live Ventures Inc. (LIVE)

Frequency Electronics Inc. (FEIM)
Ming Shing Group Holdings Ltd. (MSW)
Robin Energy Ltd. (RBNE)

Avis Budget Group Inc. (CAR)
Manchester United Ltd. Cl A (MANU)
AST SpaceMobile Inc. (ASTS)
NioCorp Developments Ltd. (NB)
Rocket Lab Corp. (RKLB)

Epsium Enterprise Ltd. (EPSM)
XOMA Royalty Corp. (XOMA)
Telesat Corp. CI A (TSAT)
OneConstruction Group Ltd. (ONEG)
CuriosityStream Inc. (CURI)

Jet.Al Inc. (JTAI)

VOLUME
491.1K
26.5M
122.9K
487.5K
11.4M
1.4M
1.2M
1.2M
563.1K
1.8M
1.0M
81.2K
567.7K
8.2M
108.3K
1.3M
371.1K
7.1M
70.9K
577.1K
181.7K
98.0M
380.8K
442.1K
117.1K
15.1M
1.7M
1.2M
21.3M
925.3K
43.6M
119.8K
158.5K
547.5K
1.0M
821.3K
219.4K

LAST
3.84
7.89
23.51
5.52
10.50
30.11
2.31
10.76
3.68
7.11
9.54
2.69
21.34
16.42
6.70
7.44
4.39
23.70
11.49
10.24
12.08
263.45
10.96
23.24
4.72
6.70
147.00
18.99
50.20
2.84
32.78
24.91
26.22
24.96
5.44
5.35
3.74

CHG
0.49
0.99
2.81
0.66
1.25
3.54
0.26
1.21
0.40
0.77
1.03
0.28
2.22
1.70
0.68
0.74
0.43
217
1.04
0.92
1.08

23.17
0.96
2.02
0.41
0.58

12.56
1.62
4.26
0.24
2.74
2.07
2.17
2.06
0.44
0.43
0.30

% CHG
14.63
14.35
13.60
13.58
13.51
13.32
12.68
12.67
12.20
12.15
12.10
11.62
11.61
11.55
11.33
11.04
10.82
10.08
9.95
9.87
9.82
9.64
9.60
9.52
9.51
9.48
9.34
9.33
9.27
9.23
9.12
9.06
9.02
9.00
8.80
8.74
8.72



Aeva Technologies Inc. (AEVA)
Hovnanian Enterprises Inc. Cl A (HOV)
DeFi Technologies Inc. (DEFT)
JELD-WEN Holding Inc. (JELD)
Granite Point Mortgage Trust Inc. (GPMT)
Paysign Inc. (PAYS)

Tesla Inc. (TSLA)

Virco Manufacturing Corp. (VIRC)
Upexi Inc. (UPXI)

Northern Trust Corp. (NTRS)

Li Auto Inc. ADR (LI)

Zeo Energy Corp. CI A (ZEO)

Autolus Therapeutics Ltd. ADR (AUTL)
BRF S.A. ADR (BRFS)

VirTra Inc. (VTSI)

Instil Bio Inc. (TIL)

Dream Finders Homes Inc. (DFH)
Lumen Technologies Inc. (LUMN)

ATN International Inc. (ATNI)

TOP Ships Inc. (TOPS)

Exelixis Inc. (EXEL)

Graham Corp. (GHM)

Oric Pharmaceuticals Inc. (ORIC)
Innventure Inc. (INV)

Coastal Financial Corp. (CCB)
ADTRAN Holdings Inc. (ADTN)
BlueLinx Holdings Inc. (BXC)

Y-mAbs Therapeutics Inc. (YMAB)
Sight Sciences Inc. (SGHT)

Natural Grocers by Vitamin Cottage Inc. (NGVC)

Sources: FactSet, Dow Jones Market Data

VOLUME
2.8M
247.6K
21M
2.7M
945.7K
2.0M
187.8M
122.3K
888.0K
15.6M
7.0M
223.0K
2.2M
8.1M
124.9K
271.5K
410.7K
14.9M
59.8K
53.1K
9.4M
1565.7K
814.2K
416.5K
192.4K
1.2M
163.1K
152.7K
205.2K
293.9K

LAST
27.32
103.37
2.86
3.91
2.62
5.90
348.68
8.59
10.00
120.81
28.08
3.02
2.21
3.88
6.54
29.84
24.05
4.24
16.40
5.92
43.37
48.40
10.00
5.70
92.26
8.46
73.58
4.72
4.34
44.03

CHG
219
8.10
0.22
0.30
0.20
0.45

26.52
0.65
0.75
8.96
2.07
0.22
0.16
0.28
0.47
214
1.71
0.30

0.41
3.00
3.34
0.69
0.39
6.22
0.57
4.84
0.31
0.28
2,75

% CHG
8.71
8.50
8.33
8.31
8.26
8.26
8.23
8.19
8.11
8.01
7.96
7.86
7.80
7.78
7.74
7.73
7.65
7.61
7.47
7.44
7.43
7.41
7.41
7.34
7.23
7.22
7.04
7.03
6.90
6.66



